

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1357/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 09/03/2006 in CRLA No. 1156/2004 & CRLA No. 1157/2004 & CRLA No. 1158/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

PRAHALAD PRABHUDAS PATEL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and office report)

Date: 22/03/2006 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.V. Deshpande,Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList along with S.L.P.(Crl.) No.5649 of 2005, which
is being listed on 24.3.2006 in Court 7 at Item no.43.(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master