

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1357/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 09/03/2006 in CRLA No. 1158/2004,  
CRLA No. 1156/2004 & CRLA No. 1157/2004 & of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT  
AT AHMEDABAD)

PRAHALAD PRABHUDAS PATEL & ORS.

P etitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

R espondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and permission to file additional documents and  
office report ))

WITH

SLP(Crl) NO. 1568 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 1570 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 08/05/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.

Mr.V.A. Bobde, Adv.

Mr. Yogesh P. Yagnik, Adv.

Mr.Jayesh P. Yagnik, Adv.

Mrs. Anuradha Rustogi, Adv.

Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Maulik Nanavati, Adv.

Mrs. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters on a non-miscellaneous day in the week  
of 11th September, 2006 so that

the matters may be disposed of finally.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master  
Court Master