

ITEM NO.301

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 20361/2008 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 734 OF 2007

PRAHALAD PRABHUDAS PATEL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

(For modification of Court's Order and stay and office report)

WITH

CRL.MP NO.20351/2008 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.736/2007

CRL.MP NO.20358/2008 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.735/2007

(for modification of Court's order and office report)

Date: 30/03/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr.V.A.Mohta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. V.A.Bobde, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Yogesh Yagnik, Adv.

Mr. A.P.Mayee, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Kr. Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The case is adjourned.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Veera Varma)  
Court Master