

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 734 OF 2007

PRAHALAD PRABHUDAS PATEL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

WITH CRL.APPEAL NO. 735 of 2007

(With office report)

CRL.APPEAL NO. 736 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 02/02/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr.V.A.Bobde, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.
Mr.Shyam Mudaliar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.K.Enatoli Sema, Adv.
for Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in August, 2010.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master